(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	. -
(Cid	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Ві	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300302556053

09/25/17--01027--004 **30.00

SEP 12 1 2017

COVER LETTER

то:		istration Se ision of Cor			
SUBJE	ecyp.	Bloom Nu	rsery LLC		
SUBJE	3C1;		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The en	closed	Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please	return	all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
				Name of Person	
			Bryan Law	Name of Person	
				Firm/Company	
			101 NE 3rd Avenue, S	Suite 1500	
				Address	
			Ft. Lauderdale, FL 3330	01	
				City/State and Zip Code	
			eservice@marlonbryanla	w.com to be used for future annual report n	otification)
For fur	ther in	dormation c	oncerning this matter, please c		
		3ryan, Esq.	-	954 383-0303	3
		Name o	f Person	at () Area Code Dayt	time Telephone Number
Enclos	ed is a	check for th	ne following amount:		
□ \$2:	5.00 F	iling Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Registr Divisio P.O. Be	ING ADDRESS: ation Section n of Corporations ox 6327 ssee, FL 32314	STREET/COU Registration Sec Division of Corp Clifton Building 2661 Executive	porations !

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Bloom Nursery LLC				
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Compar (A Florida Limited L	ny as it now appears on iability Company)	our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I Plorida document number L11000036047	Liability Company	were filed on March	25, 2011	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited_liabi	lity company here:		
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabili	ity Company," the design	nation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.1C."
• •				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			-	
Lauderhill, FL 33313 If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the istered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: Bryan Law 101. NE 2rd Avenue Suite 1500				
egistered agent and/or the new registered o	office address here	:		1
Name of New Registered Agent:	Bryan Law			<u> </u>
New Registered Office Address:	101 NE 3rd A	Avenue, Suite 1500		
	Ft. Lauderdale	Enter Florida s	<i>treet address</i> Florida <u>-</u>	33301
		City	r torida _	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

M Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Santiago Scort	5150 S Flamingo Road	■ Add
		Southwest Ranches, Fl. 33330	☐ Remove
			☐ Change
MGRM	Diego Scort	5150 S Flamingo Road	
		Southwest Ranches, FL 33330	■ Remove
			Change
MGR	Santiago Scort	5150 S Flamingo Road	■ Add
		Southwest Ranches, FL 33330	□ Remove
			Change
•			Atid
			Remove
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change

This Amendment corrects to	ne Corporate Filing dated Ma	arch 27, 2017 which did		
not change Membership int	erest as required by Resolution	n dated December 25, 2016	-	
Attached hereto providing Sa	ntiago Scort 100% interest in	Bloom Nursery, LLC.		
·· ····· ·····				
				
	<u> </u>			
			:	• •
Tective date, if other than the	late of filing:	(optional)		r
in diffective date is listed, the date must	be specific and cannot be prior to date of	filing or more than 90 days after filing.) F		
ote: If the date inserted in this blo scurrent's effective date on the De		utory filing requirements, this date w	111 not be 11	sted.
				ć:
record specifies a delayed The 90th day after the reco	effective date, but not an ef	fective time, at 12:01 a.m. or	n the ear	liër
the soul day after the rect	id is med.			
September 21	2017			
	·			
			·	
	Signature of a member or authorized re-	fresonative of a member		

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00

RESOLUTION OF THE BLOOM NURSERY, LLC

(Change in Membership)

WHEREAS, on the 25th day of December, 2016, at the scheduled meeting of the

Member(s), the secretary, then called the role of the Members of the above named Limited

Liability Corporation. The Member(s) in attendance at the meeting to which a quorum was

present were:

DIEGO SCORT

The undersigned secretary, being a Member of Bloom Nursery, a Florida Limited

Liability Company, hereby affirm that by unanimous vote on this date, the Member(s)

hereby authorizes and empowers Diego Scort to transfer, sell, or assign his membership

interest to Santiago Scort for \$10.00, and for other good and valuable consideration for

Santiago Scort's loyalty to the Company. The Member(s) are directed to issue a

Membership Certificate to Santiago Scort and amend the organization Agreement

accordingly.

These powers are in full force and effect and have not been rescinded or modified.

RESOLVED: That this Resolution in the form presented to the undersigned

Member(s) are hereby approved and adopted and shall be filed in the minute book.

12/25/2016

Date

Diego Scort

Member/Secretary